
 
5/10/22    at Butler   79 Degrees, Sunny, HOT 4 

 
2 Mile Relay 

 
1 

 
2 

  
40 

 
0s 

  
800 

 
3200 

         400 
Avg. 

Dings 77 239.64  77 82  239.64           79.8 

Dudro 353 513.03  74 80  233.39           76.7 

Zagacki 632 752.75  79 80  239.72           79.9 

Winning 913 1048.00  81 94  255.25 1048.0          87.6 

                   

Curren 70 227.62  70 77  227.62           73.8 

Sowa 337 450.72  70 73  223.11           71.6 

Peigh 559 718.68  69 79  227.95           74.0 

Lesinski 832 959.90  74 87  241.22 959.9          80.6 

                   

Kuder 71 234.51  71 82  234.51           77.3 

Workman 352 516.65  78 84  242.14           81.1 

Ochoa 644 814.40  88 90  257.75           88.9 

N Yatchenko 936 1101.68  82 85  247.28 1101.7          83.6 

                   

                   

Mile 1 2 3 4   40 0s   80 0s  1600     

Pagnotto 81 249 420 547.68  81 88 91 87  249 258  547.7    86.9 

Ries 78 247 425 559.50  78 89 98 94  247 312  559.5    89.9 

Getz 83 255 429 601.45  83 92 94 92  255 306  601.5    90.4 

Handel 88 305 447 619.37  88 97 102 92  305 315  619.4    94.8 

Strzempek 87 305 447 625.27  87 98 102 98  305 320  625.3    96.3 

Mountain 97 328 521 708.70  97 111 113 107  328 340  708.7    107.2 

Goetz 99 337 530 714.05  99 118 113 104  337 337  714.1    108.5 

                   

Hsu 79 240 404 523.27  79 81 84 79  240 243  523.3    80.8 

Perera 77 241 407 523.87  77 84 86 76  241 242  523.9    81.0 

Ason 84 256 425 549.21  84 92 92 81  256 253  549.3    87.3 

Srivastava 84 253 428 552.53  84 89 95 84  253 259  552.6    88.1 

Rusiski 91 307 441 605.51  91 96 94 84  307 258  605.6    91.4 

Ochoa 92 307 441 609.88  92 95 94 88  307 302  609.9    92.5 

Gibson 93 306 443 620.46  93 93 97 97  306 314  620.5    95.1 

                   

2 Mile 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8   80 0s   16 00s 3200  

Pagnotto 94 100 
314 

98 
452 

106 
639 

107 
826 

107 
1013 

101 
1154 

102 
1336.88 

 314 325 334 323  639 657 1336.9 102.1 

Pizon 98 105 
323 

108 
511 

110 
701 

110 
851 

111 
1042 

110 
1232 

94 
1406.63 

 323 338 341 324  701 705 1406.7 105.8 

Humphrey 97 102 
319 

107 
506 

112 
658 

114 
852 

117 
1049 

120 
1249 

110 
1439.85 

 319 339 351 350  658 741 1439.9 110.0 

Beemer 99 106 
325 

114 
519 

125 
724 

428 
932 

131 
1143 

133 
1356 

125 
1601.51 

 325 359 419 418  724 837 1601.6 120.2 

                   

Curren 79 89 
248 

91 
419 

94 
553 

96 
729 

94 
903 

94 
1037 

85 
1202.49 

 248 305 310 259  553 609 1202.5 90.3 

Workman 88 98 
306 

101 
447 

102 
629 

101 
810 

100 
950 

97 
1127 

90 
1257.04 

 306 323 321 307  629 628 1257.1 97.1 

Ochoa 96 102 
318 

105 
503 

108 
651 

111 
842 

442 
1034 

109 
1223 

97 
1400.47 

 318 333 343 326  651 
 

709 1400.5 105.1 

Schwer 100 106 
326 

106 
512 

109 
701 

111 
852 

114 
1046 

106 
1232 

92 
1404.81 

 326 335 345 318  701 703 1404.9 105.6 

Colangelo 101 111 
332 

117 
529 

120 
729 

120 
929 

122 
1131 

122 
1333 

115 
1528.68 

 332 357 402 357  729 759 1528.7 116.1 



 


